BACHMANN Ochno Power Conference 3

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

19.07.3258 BACH
NN

BACHMANN M
O-PC-3

4057298153983

Ochno Power Conference 3

Ochno Power Conference, base unit, socket: 4 x USB Type-C up to 100W with locking screw
(M2), 2 x USB-A 3.0, HDMI 2.0, RJ45, 2x USB-A 2.0 for LED buttons, WIFI: external antenna,
contents: base unit, power supply unit, external antenna, mounting bracket, manual, packed
in cardboard box, Ochno article number: O-PC-3

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Protection class (IP
Code)

Regional use
Mains connection

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height

Technical specifications
BACHMANN
Power Bars
OCHNO Plug and Play concept
black
IP20

Germany, Austria, Netherlands
Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
5°C

40 °C

33 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

215 mm
130 mm
1.57 kg

200 mm

320 mm

80 mm

1.92 kg



