

BACHMANN Ochno Power Conference 3

Product No.	19.07.3258
Manufacturer	BACHMANN
Manufacturer No.	O-PC-3
EAN (single piece)	4057298153983

**BACH
MANN**



Ochno Power Conference 3

Ochno Power Conference, base unit, socket: 4 x USB Type-C up to 100W with locking screw (M2), 2 x USB-A 3.0, HDMI 2.0, RJ45, 2x USB-A 2.0 for LED buttons, WIFI: external antenna, contents: base unit, power supply unit, external antenna, mounting bracket, manual, packed in cardboard box, Ochno article number: O-PC-3

Technical specifications

Manufacturer	BACHMANN
Product group	Power Bars
Product type	OCHNO Plug and Play concept
Colour	black
Protection class (IP Code)	IP20
Regional use	Germany, Austria, Netherlands
Mains connection	Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
Operating temperature min.	5 °C
Operating temperature max.	40 °C
Height	33 mm

Width	215 mm
-------	--------

Depth	130 mm
-------	--------

Weight	1.57 kg
--------	---------

Height of packaging (single piece)	200 mm
---------------------------------------	--------

Width of packaging (single piece)	320 mm
--------------------------------------	--------

Depth of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
--------------------------------------	-------

Package weight (single piece)	1.92 kg
----------------------------------	---------